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Monday, December 26

M 3:00pm - 5:00pm C/CAG Congestion Management &
Environmental Quality (CMEQ) Committee Meeting (San Mateo City
Hall, Conference Room C - 330 W 20th Ave, San Mateo, CA 94403) <*

Tuesday, December 27

i 6:00pm - 7:30pm CANCELLED: Library Board Meeting (Main Library
Auditorium (lower level)) <*

Wednesday, December 28

Ml 6:00pm - 7:30pm SSF Menorah Lighting (City of South San Francisco
City Hall)

M 6:30pm - CANCELLED: City of South San Francisco Successor to
the Redevelopment Agency Meeting

B 7:00pm - CANCELLED: City of South San Francisco Regular
Meeting of the City Council

Thursday, December 29

Friday, December 30

 Saturday, December 31

Sunday, January 01
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January 02, 2017 -
January 08, 2017
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Monday, January 02

550 North Canal) =

Tuesday, January 03

M 5:30pm - 6:30pm CANCELLED: Improving Public Places (Corp. Yard,

Wednesday, January 04

[J 2:00pm - 4:00pm SamTrans Board/Committee Meeting (Bacciocco
Auditorium, 2nd Floor, 1250 San Carlos Ave,, San Carlos) *

Bl 6:00pm - 8:00pm Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee (City
Hall Annex Conf Rm, 315 Maple Ave, SSF) +*

Thursday, January 05

B 1:00pm - 3:00pm San Francisco Bay Conservation and
Development Commission (BCDC) (Port of San Francisco Board
Room, Ferry Building, Second Floor, San Francisco) «*

¥ 5:00pm - 7:00pm SMC Transportation Authority Meeting

(Samtrans Admin Offices, Edward J. Bacciocco Auditorium - 1250 San
Carlos Ave., 2nd Floor, San Carlos )

M 7:00pm - 8:30pm Planning Commission Meeting (meets the 1st &
3rd Thursday of each month) (MSB) «*

Friday, January 06

Saturday, January 07

Sunday, January 08
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CITY MANAGER’S WEEKLY REPORT
to the
South San Francisco City Council

December 22, 2016

Included for Council’s information and review in this packet is the following:

1. Notice of Cancellation — City of South San Francisco Library Board of Trustees Meeting
6:00 PM — Tuesday, December 27, 2016 (Emailed)

2. Notice of Cancellation — City of South San Francisco Successor to the Redevelopment
Agency Meeting 6:30 PM — Wednesday, December 28, 2016 (Emailed)

3. Notice of Cancellation — City of South San Francisco Regular Meeting of the City Council
7:00 PM — Wednesday, December 28, 2016 (Emailed)

4. City of South San Francisco Human Resources Job Announcements:

» Executive Assistant, Office of the City Manager — Closed/Promotional (Emailed)



